BOURBON COLADA 7.25

JIM BEAM, MALIBU, PINEAPPLE JUICE, & CREAM

WHISKEY CRUSH 9

JIM BEAM ORANGE, GRAND MARNIER, TRIPLE SEC,
SPRITE, & ORANGE JUICE

ORANGE FASHIONED 7.25

JIM BEAM ORANGE, SIMPLE SYRUP, & ANGOSTURA BITTERS

STAG IN A BLACKBERRY BUSH 8

JIM BEAM RED STAG, CHATEAU MONET, & LEMONADE

d
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lN BEAM

"° KENTUCKY SLAMMER 8.25

o
KBEI'I‘I}IIII%IY( S'TIIaIg&s['{T JIM BEAM, JIM BEAM ORANGE, AMARETTO,
& ORANGE JUICE

B ‘
LADY MARMALADE 10.90

JIM BEAM ORANGE, GRAND MARNIER, ST. GERMAIN
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, TRIPLE SEC, & ORANGE JUICE

KENTUCKY BUCK 7.75

JIM BEAM RED STAG, PEACH SCHNAPPS,
STRAWBERRY PUREE, & GINGER BEER
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Alpine American Whiskey
Angel’s Envy Bourbon
Glendronach Sherry Cask
Goldschlager

Holladay Red Wheat Bourbon
Lafayette Spiced Bourbon
Laphroaig 10Y Single Malt
Russell’s Reserve 10Y Bourbon
Sugar House Bourbon

Yellowstone Bourbon
Yukon Jack
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$7
$14
$19.50
$6.50
$16
$6.50
$16
612
$11
S8
$6.25



DRAUGHT BEER

Blue Moon Belgian White
Bud Light

Budweiser

Coors Light

EPIC Lunar

Fat Tire

Golden Road Mango Cart
Guinness

Kona Big Wave Golden Ale
Michelob Ultra

Miller Lite

Pabst Blue Ribbon
Pacifico Lager

Rooster’s Honey Wheat
Shock Top Belgian White
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Uinta 801 Pilsner

Uinta Baba Black Lager
Uinta Cutthroat Pale Ale
Uinta Golden Spike Hefeweizen
Uinta Hazy Nosh IPA
Uinta Violet Fire

Wasatch Apricot Hefeweizen

Pint
$5.25
$4.75
$4.75
$4.50
$5.75
$5.50
$5.50
$7.00
$5.50
$5.25
$4.25
$4.25
$5.25
$5.50
$5.25
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Stein
$8.00
$7.75
$7.75
$7.50
$9.25
$9.00
$9.00
$11.50
$9.00
$8.00
$7.25
$7.25
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

BOTTLED/CAN BEER

Angry Orchard Hard Cider

Bud Light

Budweiser

Budweiser Zero (Non-Alcoholic)
Busch Light

Coors

Coors Edge (Non-Alcoholic)

Coors Light

Corona Extra

Heineken

Michelob Ultra

Mike’s Black Cherry Lemonade
Mike’s Hard Lemonade

Mike’s Strawberry Lemonade
Modelo Especial

PRESS Seltzer Blackberry Hibiscus
PRESS Seltzer Grapefruit Cardamom
PRESS Seltzer Lime Lemongrass
PRESS Seltzer Pomegranate Ginger
PRESS Seltzer Seasonal

Redd’s Apple Ale

Smirnoff Ice

Smirnoff Ice Raspberry

Smirnoff Ice Watermelon Mimosa
Squatter’s Hazy Double IPA
Squatter’s Hop Rising Double IPA
White Claw Black Cherry Seltzer
White Claw Mango Seltzer

White Claw Watermelon Seltzer

$10.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$3.75
$4.25
$4.50
$4.25
$5.50
$5.75
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$8.50
$8.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Can
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Can
Can
Can
Can
Can
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Can
Can
Can
Can

Can



